Proceurment Card Transactions - June 24

Corporate Senvices

Peoples Senices

1810672024,
10612024
1810672024,
0610612024
0810612024
0810612024
0610612024
0810612024
0610612024
080612024
0810612024
0610612022
080612024
0610612022
0810612024
080612024
0610612024
0810612024
0610612022
080612024
0810612024
0610612022
0810612024
0610612022
0810612024
080612024
0610612024
080612024
0610612024
080612024
080612024
0610612024
080612024
0610612024
0810612024
0810612024
0610612022
0810612024

0610612024
1810672024,

20062024
200612024
260612024
2000512028
310812024
512024
310812024
o7i062024
o7i062024

o7i062024
30612024

o7i062024
o7i062024
1310672024,

512024,
030612024
0410612024
040612024

0510612024
510612024

710612024
2710612024

10612024
1200672024

Werchant
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE AMAZON 204-8461270-42
‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED DISCLOSURE AND BARRING.
LODGING-HOTELS MOTELS RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED Vitage Liverpool
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENTS KAJIMA PAR
REAL ESTATE AGENT: KAJIMA PAR
LODGING-HOTELS MOTELS RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED. Vilage Hotels
LODGING-HOTELS MOTELS RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED Vilage Liverpool
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED AWS EMEA

RAL

c
BUSINESS SERVICES.NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

M\SCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
WSCELLANEOUS GENERAL WERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

WECELLANEOUS GENERAL NERCHANISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
ACGESSORY AND APPAREL STORES MISCELLANEQUS

RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIPATHLET REC, SPRTS PRIVATE GOLF

DEPARTMENT STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE S
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPI £

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMP PROGRAMING, DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS.

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

DEPARTMENT STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS.

DEPARTMENT STORES

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES.NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
VERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES.NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BUSINESS SERVICES 0T ELSEWHERE CLASSIFED

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

D FEES,

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
S (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

mznmcu PRODUCERS(EXCL WOTION POOTIGRET AGNEY

UPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EASYJET
TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Fi

GOVERMNENT SERVICESNOT ELSEWHERE CLASSFIED
VES

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT E RE CLASSIFIED
DEBT, MARRIAGE, PERSONAL-COUNSELING SERVICS
N ICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICESNOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

DEPARTMENT STORES

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICESNOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
VERNMENT St

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

AMAZON 204-6564601-10
NCPLTD

WWW BIRMINGHAM AC.UK

WWWLOCAL GOV.UK
THE SOCIETY OF LOCAL A
High Street Voucher

reet Vouct
Sanzon oz P
SEEN

5D GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
CINEWORLD

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

Kt Y MBC
TESCO STORES 5112

LIDL GB ST HELENS-PAR
ORG SUB FEE

EB RESCHEDULED HARM R
EB THE UK DRUG MARKET
(C2EBO2401413E UKV
ORG SUB FEE

WM MORRISONS STORE
EB CREATING YOUR OWN

KNOWSLEY MBC
WARRINGTON B.C MV INTE
KNOWSLEY MBC

KNOWSLEY MBC

KNOWSLEY MBC
HALFORDS E.COMM

Professional Services
Professional Services

6.1

(1250)
12,
8.

3819

(7.50)

FOALBBERRS

147.

* All Transactions are aross of anv VAT where applicable.



